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T PPD T MPR

501 Masters Division Salzburg B 3

71,43Red Eyes 3 2 11 0 30 12 16,70 2,11

58,93Kann Sein 4 2 12 1 33 23 17,66 2,12

53,57De Heagrichtn 4 1 23 1 30 26 15,56 1,95

53,57Hätt 180 a sei kinna 4 3 04 1 30 26 16,71 2,15

44,64Die Rassler 4 0 25 2 25 31 16,80 1,78

42,86Musti's Kebap 4 1 16 2 24 32 15,60 1,82

41,07M.D. Route 55 4 1 17 2 23 33 16,61 2,04

35,71Billy's 3 1 08 2 15 27 15,33 2,07

Name Team
AVG Max

Rk HCP
PPD

501 PPD 501 Win
Team PlayerLegs

Cricket
AVG MaxLegs

501 MPR

Marcel Schlesiger Die Rassler 19,38 15 19,38 27,83 6 2,24 2,6312 91
Mohamid Hemid Kann Sein 18,72 20 18,72 25,05 8 2,13 2,8216 152
Daniel Windhagauer Kann Sein 18,29 10 18,29 23,86 4 2,56 3,217 53
Deniz Fidan Billy's 17,73 15 17,73 22,77 6 2,62 5,0010 104
Norbert Ebner M.D. Route 55 17,66 5 17,66 21,00 2 2,54 2,705 35
Christian Myckan Hätt 180 a sei kinna 17,60 10 17,60 22,43 4 2,07 2,827 36
Anton Vockenhuber Red Eyes 17,58 15 17,58 26,37 6 2,20 2,5512 107
Bernd Panzenböck M.D. Route 55 17,04 15 17,04 23,86 6 1,90 2,508 78
Gerhard Rösslhuber Red Eyes 16,92 10 16,92 23,86 4 1,77 2,295 59
Thomas Planitzer Kann Sein 16,89 15 16,89 22,52 6 1,81 2,327 210
Mario Bartel Hätt 180 a sei kinna 16,77 5 16,77 20,04 2 2,15 2,294 211
Wilhelm Laab Kann Sein 16,73 5 16,73 19,13 2 1,67 2,204 012
Norbert Staar Red Eyes 16,56 10 16,56 25,22 4 2,21 2,836 213
Christoph Viehhauser Hätt 180 a sei kinna 16,55 20 16,55 22,77 8 2,14 3,389 314
Patrick Königer De Heagrichtn 16,29 20 16,29 22,77 8 2,14 3,2311 715
Julian Helminger Musti's Kebap 16,28 5 16,28 20,88 2 2,24 2,352 216
Dragan Orsolic M.D. Route 55 16,18 15 16,18 21,78 6 1,41 1,867 317
Roland Zupan Die Rassler 16,08 15 16,08 18,88 6 1,63 2,054 118
Otti Klein Die Rassler 16,05 20 16,05 21,78 8 1,71 2,389 419
Alfred Greinmeister Hätt 180 a sei kinna 15,92 5 15,92 17,89 2 1,66 2,173 120
Said Subasic Musti's Kebap 15,83 20 15,83 22,00 8 1,50 2,177 221
Wolfgang Haunsperger Kann Sein 15,77 10 15,77 20,54 4 1,99 2,406 222
Michael Kräutner Red Eyes 15,73 10 15,73 20,17 4 2,21 2,508 223
Stefan Tropschuh Die Rassler 15,68 20 15,68 19,29 8 1,53 1,889 424
Bernd Schellhorn De Heagrichtn 15,67 20 15,67 19,27 8 2,12 3,0014 825
Serdar Moradaoglu Musti's Kebap 15,67 20 15,67 19,27 8 1,85 2,597 526
Thomas Schweighart Hätt 180 a sei kinna 15,63 15 15,63 21,78 6 2,23 2,868 827
Elvis Delalic M.D. Route 55 15,55 15 15,55 17,44 6 2,07 3,143 128
Sascha Niederreiter M.D. Route 55 15,38 10 15,38 17,89 4 1,40 1,803 229
Wolfgang Kreidenhuber Hätt 180 a sei kinna 15,34 5 15,34 20,04 2 1,70 1,961 130
Bjoern Übleis De Heagrichtn 15,20 20 15,20 20,13 8 1,65 2,4010 431
Marcel Wiesenberger M.D. Route 55 15,12 10 15,12 21,44 4 1,65 2,335 032
Roland Kaindl De Heagrichtn 15,06 5 15,06 18,56 2 1,31 1,332 233
Gerhard Koller Red Eyes 14,85 15 14,85 20,88 6 1,82 2,299 134
Hidir Kum Billy's 14,80 10 14,80 18,38 4 2,41 4,134 235
Dusko Kropp Die Rassler 14,79 10 14,79 20,04 4 1,40 2,164 136
Daniel Rohrmoser Kann Sein 14,78 5 14,78 18,42 2 1,26 1,382 037
Helmut Schweiger De Heagrichtn 14,72 10 14,72 16,16 4 1,40 2,184 138
Safet Suljic Billy's 14,63 10 14,63 18,19 4 1,41 1,831 039
Pero Vukoje Musti's Kebap 14,61 20 14,61 23,86 8 1,68 3,1710 540
Ferdi Ustaoglu Musti's Kebap 14,40 15 14,40 19,27 6 1,40 2,008 341
Nadja Ebner M.D. Route 55 14,28 10 14,28 21,44 4 1,15 1,503 142
Melderis Maris Billy's 14,17 15 14,17 18,26 6 1,83 2,005 043
Stefan Pagitsch De Heagrichtn 14,07 5 14,07 16,23 2 1,88 2,333 044
Tom Ramminger Hätt 180 a sei kinna 13,88 10 13,88 18,33 4 1,52 1,712 145
Sabine Burkert Kann Sein 13,83 5 13,83 15,37 2 1,17 1,334 046
Stefan Obermoser Billy's 13,07 10 13,07 15,90 4 1,39 1,864 047
Andreas Bartel Hätt 180 a sei kinna 12,69 10 12,69 16,37 4 1,27 1,714 048
Dana Weinek Kann Sein 12,41 10 12,41 13,81 4 0,71 1,002 049
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19,38Marcel Schlesiger Die Rassler 315 9 0 01 1 0090 2 1 171
18,72Mohamid Hemid Kann Sein 120 15 0 02 0 00162 3 0 140
18,29Daniel Windhagauer Kann Sein 210 5 0 03 0 00111 3 0 140
17,73Deniz Fidan Billy's 015 10 0 04 0 00180 3 0 140
17,66Norbert Ebner M.D. Route 55 25 3 0 05 0 0000 0 0 95
17,60Christian Myckan Hätt 180 a sei kinna 410 3 0 06 0 0080 1 0 121
17,58Anton Vockenhuber Red Eyes 215 10 0 07 0 00141 0 0 140
17,04Bernd Panzenböck M.D. Route 55 115 7 0 08 0 00111 1 0 140
16,92Gerhard Rösslhuber Red Eyes 010 5 0 09 0 0061 1 0 132
16,89Thomas Planitzer Kann Sein 515 2 0 010 0 1050 0 0 180
16,77Mario Bartel Hätt 180 a sei kinna 25 2 0 011 0 0030 0 0 116
16,73Wilhelm Laab Kann Sein 45 0 0 012 0 0000 0 0 97
16,56Norbert Staar Red Eyes 410 2 0 013 0 0090 0 0 140
16,55Christoph Viehhauser Hätt 180 a sei kinna 620 3 0 014 0 1070 2 0 180
16,29Patrick Königer De Heagrichtn 420 7 0 015 0 0070 2 0 140
16,28Julian Helminger Musti's Kebap 05 2 0 016 0 0020 1 0 140
16,18Dragan Orsolic M.D. Route 55 415 3 0 017 0 0040 2 0 116
16,08Roland Zupan Die Rassler 315 1 0 018 0 0060 0 0 133
16,05Otti Klein Die Rassler 520 4 0 019 0 0040 1 0 133
15,92Alfred Greinmeister Hätt 180 a sei kinna 25 1 0 020 0 0010 0 0 121
15,83Said Subasic Musti's Kebap 520 2 0 021 0 0080 0 0 140
15,77Wolfgang Haunsperger Kann Sein 410 2 0 022 0 0010 0 0 100
15,73Michael Kräutner Red Eyes 610 2 0 023 0 0050 0 0 131
15,68Stefan Tropschuh Die Rassler 520 4 0 024 0 00110 0 0 133
15,67Bernd Schellhorn De Heagrichtn 620 8 0 025 0 00120 0 0 120
15,67Serdar Moradaoglu Musti's Kebap 220 5 0 026 0 00150 0 0 140
15,63Thomas Schweighart Hätt 180 a sei kinna 015 8 0 027 0 1050 1 0 180
15,55Elvis Delalic M.D. Route 55 215 1 0 028 0 00100 0 0 140
15,38Sascha Niederreiter M.D. Route 55 110 2 0 029 0 0010 0 0 135
15,34Wolfgang Kreidenhuber Hätt 180 a sei kinna 05 1 0 030 0 0030 0 0 140
15,20Bjoern Übleis De Heagrichtn 620 4 0 031 0 00110 0 0 140
15,12Marcel Wiesenberger M.D. Route 55 510 0 0 032 0 0040 0 0 140
15,06Roland Kaindl De Heagrichtn 05 2 0 033 0 0000 0 0 95
14,85Gerhard Koller Red Eyes 815 1 0 034 0 0040 1 1 144
14,80Hidir Kum Billy's 210 2 0 035 0 0030 0 0 132
14,79Dusko Kropp Die Rassler 310 1 0 036 0 0010 0 0 116
14,78Daniel Rohrmoser Kann Sein 25 0 0 037 0 0030 0 0 133
14,72Helmut Schweiger De Heagrichtn 310 1 0 038 0 0020 0 0 115
14,63Safet Suljic Billy's 110 0 0 039 0 0040 0 0 134
14,61Pero Vukoje Musti's Kebap 520 5 0 040 0 0141 0 0 156
14,40Ferdi Ustaoglu Musti's Kebap 515 3 0 041 0 0040 0 0 105
14,28Nadja Ebner M.D. Route 55 210 1 0 042 0 0010 0 0 133
14,17Melderis Maris Billy's 515 0 0 043 0 0020 0 0 100
14,07Stefan Pagitsch De Heagrichtn 35 0 0 044 0 0000 0 0 93
13,88Tom Ramminger Hätt 180 a sei kinna 110 1 0 045 0 0010 0 0 100
13,83Sabine Burkert Kann Sein 45 0 0 046 0 0000 0 0 96
13,07Stefan Obermoser Billy's 410 0 0 047 0 0000 0 0 95
12,69Andreas Bartel Hätt 180 a sei kinna 410 0 0 048 0 0030 0 0 125
12,41Dana Weinek Kann Sein 210 0 0 049 0 0000 0 0 80
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Bull dBL
Fidan Deniz Billy's 6 2,62 3 1 03 01 0 00 4 2
Windhagauer Daniel Kann Sein 4 2,56 0 0 04 22 0 00 6 2
Ebner Norbert M.D. Route 55 2 2,54 0 1 02 03 0 00 2 2
Kum Hidir Billy's 4 2,41 0 0 02 24 0 00 3 0
Helminger Julian Musti's Kebap 2 2,24 0 0 01 25 0 00 3 0
Schlesiger Marcel Die Rassler 6 2,24 0 1 02 06 0 00 9 0
Schweighart Thomas Hätt 180 a sei kinn 6 2,23 1 0 06 67 0 00 9 2
Kräutner Michael Red Eyes 4 2,21 0 0 04 18 0 00 4 4
Staar Norbert Red Eyes 4 2,21 1 1 04 39 0 00 4 1
Vockenhuber Anton Red Eyes 6 2,20 2 0 06 010 0 00 6 2
Bartel Mario Hätt 180 a sei kinn 2 2,15 0 0 01 111 0 00 2 0
Viehhauser Christoph Hätt 180 a sei kinn 8 2,14 1 0 06 212 0 00 7 5
Königer Patrick De Heagrichtn 8 2,14 0 1 07 013 0 00 10 0
Hemid Mohamid Kann Sein 8 2,13 0 0 04 114 0 00 11 0
Schellhorn Bernd De Heagrichtn 8 2,12 0 2 02 115 0 00 6 0
Myckan Christian Hätt 180 a sei kinn 4 2,07 0 0 04 116 0 00 4 2
Delalic Elvis M.D. Route 55 6 2,07 1 0 02 217 0 00 6 1
Haunsperger Wolfgan Kann Sein 4 1,99 1 0 02 118 0 00 6 1
Panzenböck Bernd M.D. Route 55 6 1,90 0 0 02 319 0 00 7 0
Pagitsch Stefan De Heagrichtn 2 1,88 0 0 01 020 0 00 2 0
Moradaoglu Serdar Musti's Kebap 8 1,85 1 0 03 121 0 00 6 3
Maris Melderis Billy's 6 1,83 1 0 01 022 0 00 4 1
Koller Gerhard Red Eyes 6 1,82 0 0 04 023 0 00 2 3
Planitzer Thomas Kann Sein 6 1,81 0 1 04 024 0 00 11 1
Rösslhuber Gerhard Red Eyes 4 1,77 0 0 02 025 0 00 2 0
Klein Otti Die Rassler 8 1,71 0 0 01 226 0 00 5 0
Kreidenhuber Wolfgan Hätt 180 a sei kinn 2 1,70 0 0 01 027 0 00 4 0
Vukoje Pero Musti's Kebap 8 1,68 1 0 04 128 0 00 7 1
Laab Wilhelm Kann Sein 2 1,67 0 0 02 129 0 00 2 0
Greinmeister Alfred Hätt 180 a sei kinn 2 1,66 0 1 02 030 0 00 1 0
Übleis Bjoern De Heagrichtn 8 1,65 0 0 05 231 0 00 16 3
Wiesenberger Marcel M.D. Route 55 4 1,65 0 0 02 332 0 00 2 0
Zupan Roland Die Rassler 6 1,63 0 0 03 433 0 00 6 2
Tropschuh Stefan Die Rassler 8 1,53 0 2 05 134 0 00 6 0
Ramminger Tom Hätt 180 a sei kinn 4 1,52 0 0 00 035 0 10 5 0
Subasic Said Musti's Kebap 8 1,50 1 0 04 136 0 00 10 0
Orsolic Dragan M.D. Route 55 6 1,41 0 0 04 137 0 00 4 0
Suljic Safet Billy's 4 1,41 0 0 00 038 0 00 1 0
Kropp Dusko Die Rassler 4 1,40 0 0 01 139 0 00 3 1
Ustaoglu Ferdi Musti's Kebap 6 1,40 0 0 02 040 0 00 4 0
Schweiger Helmut De Heagrichtn 4 1,40 0 0 01 041 0 00 1 1
Niederreiter Sascha M.D. Route 55 4 1,40 0 0 00 042 0 00 2 0
Obermoser Stefan Billy's 4 1,39 0 0 00 043 0 00 2 0
Kaindl Roland De Heagrichtn 2 1,31 0 0 00 044 0 00 3 0
Bartel Andreas Hätt 180 a sei kinn 4 1,27 0 0 02 145 0 00 0 0
Rohrmoser Daniel Kann Sein 2 1,26 0 0 01 046 0 00 0 0
Burkert Sabine Kann Sein 2 1,17 0 0 01 047 0 00 1 0
Ebner Nadja M.D. Route 55 4 1,15 0 0 00 048 0 00 2 0
Weinek Dana Kann Sein 4 0,71 0 0 00 049 0 00 1 0


